Family Size

1

2

30%

Median:
Very Low
Income

$24,300

$27,800

$31,250

$34,700

$37,500

$40,300

$43,050

$45,850

50%

Median:
Low
Income

$40,500

$46,300

$52,100

$57,850

$62,500

$67,150

$71,750

$76,400

60%

Median

$48,600

$55,560

$62,520

$69,420

$75,000

$80,580

$86,100

$91,680

80%

Median:
Moderate

$63,350

$72,400

$81,450

$90,500

$97,750

$105,000

$112,250

$119,500

100%

Median

$81,000

$92,600

$104,150

$115,700

$125,000

$134,250

$143,500

$152,750




