	Family Size							
	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
30% Median: Very Low Income	\$24,300	\$27,800	\$31,250	\$34,700	\$37,500	\$40,300	\$43,050	\$45,850
50% Median: Low Income	\$40,500	\$46,300	\$52,100	\$57,850	\$62,500	\$67,150	\$71,750	\$76,400
60% Median	\$48,600	\$55,560	\$62,520	\$69,420	\$75,000	\$80,580	\$86,100	\$91,680
80% Median: Moderate	\$63,350	\$72,400	\$81,450	\$90,500	\$97,750	\$105,000	\$112,250	\$119,500
100% Median	\$81,000	\$92,600	\$104,150	\$115,700	\$125,000	\$134,250	\$143,500	\$152,750